B.C.U. NATIONAL SLATOM CHAMPIONSHIPS (Scrpont's Tail,Llanzollcn) 1960
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Diviasion L.

Julion Snav  TITLEHOLDER

Iain Cormichacl
Don Lucas

Allan Hubbard
Nigel Morloy
Keith White
Lincoln Hall
Douglas Sims
Jim Barbour
EBric Taylor
Tan Camficld
E.QClcronshaw
Bill Crockett
Roger Vlilcon
Brian Harricon
Chris Sutton
David Burcnall
Stcphen Chorlcy
Divicion 2.

Martin Rohlcdor
John Critchlcy
Davida Sandoers
Ken Milces

Manchostor
Twrickenham
Royal
Richnond
Manchestor
Manchcotor
Tvrickenhom
Leamington
CeCuCo
Torickenhaom
Trickonhaom
Leamington
Chalfont
Leamington
Woreostor

. Mancheotor

Richmond
Mancheostoer

Manchicotor
Monchester
Harrow
Chalfont

Hoather Goodmon TITLEHOLDER Lakceland

Rogoer Bryanton
Dovid Patrick
Xeith Tillon
Allon Sharplco
Gerry Chcaser
Bill Horoman
Bi111l Goodman
Gecoff Dingdalc
Billy Wallhcad
Bob Thacker
David Green
Norman Dycr
Pepy Meouguce
A,Vilkineon
Goorge Milne
Charlcs Crecascr
Jim Doxcy
Mick Turncy
Margarct Bellord
J.hoolcy
Bobbic Brough
Rogor Hobsoon
Divicion 3.

Je Schmitz
Reodncy Adamcon
Joycce Critehloy
Daye Mitehell
Spud Dunkclocy
B.Gittings
G.Davics

John Binclston
JsArgent
A.¥Wilson
T.Woodcock
R.Moorc
De¥liloon -
Jacqueline Grace
Daphne Garton
M,Huelkvalc
Cliff Boncroit
M. Guaya

Suocan Smith
WeHuxloy

Richmond
Midland
Reading
Manchaotor
Midland
Chalfont
“onchester
Trickeonham
Ecamington
camington
Llandaff
Manchecsotor
Chalfont
Horrovr
Richmond
Chalfont
Midland
%331ana
Cholfont
Loamington
Manehostor
Mancheostor

Tvickeonham
Maonchestor
Manchoster
Cheoter
Richmond
Harrow

Chosotor

Richmond
Tvrd ckonham
Trrickenhaom
Tvrickenham
Tvriclkkenhom
Trrickenham
Chootor
Midlondg
Richmond
Hialand
Cheoster
Cheoter
Trrickenhom

241
265
269
=80
297
300
311
324
529
336
3432
344
349
360
369
296
439
470

265
290

<96

301
306
311
332
348
357
371
B3T3
3753
381
381
412
418
22T
438
435
450
452
4'73
487
559
560
668
818

292
349
559
3656
374
377
381
395
295
403
430
449
450
456
473
474
493
501
506
5860

E.
7242
765¢ 4
BC.6
8349
88,9
89.8
93.1
97,0
98.5
100.3
102.4
103.0
104.6
10748
110.5
118.6
151.4
140,7

100.0
109,8
112.1
11440
115.9
117.8
135.7
131,.8
135.1
140.5
140.8
141.3
144..3
144.5
158.0
158,48
159. 5
164.8
164.8
1700 53
171l.1
179.2
184.4
21147
212,0
2h2.9
300.8

Pointo
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